Table 6. Household Population 5 to 24 Years Old Who Were Attending School at Anytime

During School Year 2007 to 2008 by Age Group, Sex, and City/Municipality: 2007

Househld Population 5 to Age Group
24 Years Old Who Were
Sex and City/Municipality Attending School at
Anytime During School 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24
Year 2007 to 2008

SOUTHERN LEYTE

Both Sexes 112,011 42,830 42,974 22,264 3,943

Male 57,722 22,074 21,633 11,672 2,343

Female 54,289 20,756 21,341 10,592 1,600
ANAHAWAN

Both Sexes 2,228 778 863 492 95

Male 1,135 402 440 232 61

Female 1,093 376 423 260 34
BONTOC

Both Sexes 9,147 3,564 3,644 1,690 249

Male 4,709 1,808 1,843 911 147

Female 4,438 1,756 1,801 779 102
HINUNANGAN

Both Sexes 7,141 2,667 2,856 1,420 198

Male 3,715 1,382 1,475 746 112

Female 3,426 1,285 1,381 674 86
HINUNDAYAN

Both Sexes 3,036 1,201 1,229 543 63

Male 1,571 630 622 279 40

Female 1,465 571 607 264 23
LIBAGON

Both Sexes 3,614 1,365 1,444 684 121

Male 1,922 704 765 373 80

Female 1,692 661 679 311 41
LILOAN

Both Sexes 6,607 2,688 2,667 1,097 155

Male 3,438 1,371 1,364 602 101

Female 3,169 1,317 1,303 495 54



CITY OF MAASIN (Capital)

Both Sexes 22,114 8,082 7,895 5,062 1,075

Male 11,284 4,149 3,983 2,524 628

Female 10,830 3,933 3,912 2,538 447
MACROHON

Both Sexes 7,198 2,641 2,736 1,563 258

Male 3,719 1,367 1,356 839 157

Female 3,479 1,274 1,380 724 101
MALITBOG

Both Sexes 5,204 1,996 1,976 1,028 204

Male 2,628 1,010 928 567 123

Female 2,576 986 1,048 461 81

PADRE BURGOS

Both Sexes 2,928 1,133 1,152 544 99

Male 1,546 589 593 307 57

Female 1,382 544 559 237 42
PINTUYAN

Both Sexes 3,074 1,328 1,204 497 45

Male 1,601 699 603 275 24

Female 1,473 629 601 222 21

SAINT BERNARD

Both Sexes 7,446 2,942 2,909 1,368 227
Male 3,830 1,538 1,456 704 132
Female 3,616 1,404 1,453 664 95

SAN FRANCISCO

Both Sexes 3,663 1,417 1,422 716 108
Male 1,941 734 778 372 57
Female 1,722 683 644 344 51

SAN JUAN (CABALIAN)

Both Sexes 4,100 1,493 1,626 813 168

Male 2,048 756 776 406 110

Female 2,052 737 850 407 58
SAN RICARDO

Both Sexes 2,765 1,102 1,053 531 79

Male 1,474 602 523 293 56

Female 1,291 500 530 238 23



SILAGO

Both Sexes
Male
Female

SOGOD

Both Sexes
Male
Female

TOMAS OPPUS

Both Sexes
Male
Female

LIMASAWA
Both Sexes

Male
Female

3,161
1,591
1,570

12,126
6,287
5,839

4,865
2,502
2,363

1,594
781
813

1,351
685
666

4,686
2,458
2,228

1,775
901
874

621
289
332

1,285
604
681

4,495
2,245
2,250

1,887
961
926

631
318
313

462
265
197

2,443
1,297
1,146

1,018
533
485

293
147
146

63
37
26

502
287
215

185
107
78

49
27
22



